
 
Preliminary Regional Pool Bid Opening  
South of Horsetooth Sub-Pool 
May 22, 2025 2:10 pm 
 

Regional Pool Allocation (5/8/2025): 11,500 acre-feet 
Regional Pool Awards: 11,500 acre-feet 
Regional Pool Revenues: $1,365,531.42 
Weighted Average - All Bids Awarded: $ 118.73 per acre-foot 
Minimum Successful Bid: $75.50 per acre-foot 
Total amount of water requested: 20,915 acre-feet 
 

Bid No.  Price/AF   AF   Total $   Award  
523a 246.00 50 12,300.00 50 
523b 223.00 50 11,150.00 50 
557a 205.00 200 41,000.00 200 
523c 202.00 45 9,090.00 45 
412a 200.00 500 100,000.00 500 
531a 200.00 200 40,000.00 200 
557b 185.00 300 55,500.00 300 
531b 180.00 100 18,000.00 100 
531c 170.00 100 17,000.00 100 
565a 163.15 700 114,205.00 700 
544a 161.00 1,000 161,000.00 1,000 
557c 150.00 300 45,000.00 300 
523d 143.00 45 6,435.00 45 
544b 126.00 400 50,400.00 400 
496a 125.00 200 25,000.00 200 
553a 122.50 100 12,250.00 100 
548a 111.12 80 8,889.60 80 
484b 111.00 5 555.00 5 
565b 108.15 650 70,297.50 650 
544c 107.00 600 64,200.00 600 
484a 105.00 5 525.00 5 
520b 102.20 55 5,621.00 55 
442a 100.00 50 5,000.00 50 
443a 100.00 50 5,000.00 50 
541a 100.00 100 10,000.00 100 



538a 95.00 70 6,650.00 70 
565c 93.15 1,000 93,150.00 1,000 
524a 91.10 500 45,550.00 500 
544d 88.00 600 52,800.00 600 
514a 87.30 800 69,840.00 800 
547a 87.10 30 2,613.00 30 
450a 85.00 50 4,250.00 50 
553b 83.50 50 4,175.00 50 
521a 83.33 54 4,499.82 54 
524b 81.90 500 40,950.00 500 
563a 80.10 600 48,060.00 600 
536a 79.60 50 3,980.00 50 
528d 77.50 100 7,750.00 100 
408a 77.00 200 15,400.00 200 
409a 77.00 200 15,400.00 200 
551a 77.00 100 7,700.00 100 
422a 76.80 100 7,680.00 100 
524c 76.20 500 38,100.00 500 
536b 75.60 50 3,780.00 50 
517a 75.50 150 4,605.50 61 
474a 75.12 125 0.00 0 
380a 75.00 100 0.00 0 
528c 75.00 100 0.00 0 
528b 72.50 100 0.00 0 
555a 71.01 1,000 0.00 0 
475a 70.05 40 0.00 0 
562a 70.05 100 0.00 0 
528a 70.00 100 0.00 0 
549b 70.00 150 0.00 0 
420a 67.10 50 0.00 0 
562b 67.10 200 0.00 0 
565d 65.83 850 0.00 0 
536c 65.60 50 0.00 0 
549a 65.20 100 0.00 0 
550a 65.20 100 0.00 0 
560a 65.15 200 0.00 0 
556a 65.01 25 0.00 0 
405a 65.00 10 0.00 0 
537a 65.00 30 0.00 0 
564d 65.00 100 0.00 0 
566a 65.00 10 0.00 0 
479a 62.10 100 0.00 0 
524d 61.30 500 0.00 0 



408b 57.00 200 0.00 0 
409b 57.00 200 0.00 0 
509b 56.00 100 0.00 0 
566b 56.00 15 0.00 0 
479b 55.50 150 0.00 0 
422b 55.20 50 0.00 0 
520a 55.02 50 0.00 0 
397a 55.00 125 0.00 0 
405b 55.00 10 0.00 0 
467b 55.00 50 0.00 0 
545a 55.00 50 0.00 0 
420b 52.10 50 0.00 0 
495a 52.10 30 0.00 0 
446a 52.00 30 0.00 0 
529a 52.00 200 0.00 0 
391a 51.89 50 0.00 0 
410a 51.00 195 0.00 0 
479c 50.25 150 0.00 0 
393a 50.00 450 0.00 0 
467a 50.00 50 0.00 0 
541b 50.00 100 0.00 0 
564c 50.00 100 0.00 0 
566c 50.00 15 0.00 0 
509a 48.00 100 0.00 0 
391b 46.95 50 0.00 0 
566d 46.00 15 0.00 0 
405c 45.00 10 0.00 0 
408c 45.00 200 0.00 0 
409c 45.00 200 0.00 0 
391c 43.87 50 0.00 0 
548b 42.11 20 0.00 0 
529b 42.00 200 0.00 0 
508a 41.00 50 0.00 0 
536d 40.60 50 0.00 0 
475b 40.10 35 0.00 0 
480a 40.00 40 0.00 0 
517b 40.00 50 0.00 0 
564b 40.00 100 0.00 0 
447c 39.00 15 0.00 0 
447b 37.00 15 0.00 0 
522a 36.62 6 0.00 0 
479d 35.75 200 0.00 0 
548c 35.11 30 0.00 0 



468a 35.01 200 0.00 0 
405d 35.00 10 0.00 0 
447a 35.00 20 0.00 0 
564a 34.00 100 0.00 0 
567a 33.80 1,000 0.00 0 

 
 


	Preliminary Regional Pool Bid Opening
	South of Horsetooth Sub-Pool
	May 22, 2025 2:10 pm


